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Wine Member Location Website Certified 
Vineyard 

Certified 
Wine 

Alois Lageder Italy aloislageder.eu/eng  ✓  

AmByth Estate Templeton, CA ambythestate.com ✓  ✓  
Ampelos Cellars Lompoc, CA ampeloscellars.com ✓   

Araujo Estate Wines Calistoga, CA araujoestate.com ✓   
Beckmen Vineyards Santa Ynez Valley, CA beckmenvineyards.com ✓   
Beasley Estate Vineyards Healdsburg, CA grape-escape.net ✓   
Benziger Family Winery Glen Ellen, CA benziger.com ✓  ✓  
Bergstrom Wines Newberg, OR bergstromwines.com ✓  ✓  
Bonny Doon Vineyard Santa Cruz, CA bonnydoonvineyard.com ✓  ✓  
Bonterra Vineyards Ukiah, CA bonterra.com ✓  ✓  
Brick House Vineyards Newberg, OR brickhousewines.com ✓  ✓  
Cayuse Vineyards Walla Walla, WA cayusevineyards.com ✓   
Ceago Vinegarden Nice, CA ceago.com ✓  ✓  
Chequera Vineyards Paso Robles, CA  ✓   
Clover Creek Family Farm Upper Lake, CA  New  
Cooper Mountain Vineyards Beaverton, OR coopermountainwine.com ✓  ✓  
Cowhorn Vineyard and Garden Jacksonville, OR cowhornwine.com ✓  ✓  
Dark Horse Vineyards Ukiah, CA  ✓   

DaVero Healdsburg, CA davero.com New  
Elizabeth Spencer Wines Rutherford, CA elizabethspencerwines.com  ✓  
Emiliana Winery Colchagua Valley, Chile emiliana.cl  ✓  
Enterprise Vineyards Sonoma, CA  ✓   
Famous Fossil Vineyard & Winery Freeport, IL famousfossilwinery.com ✓   
Frey Vineyards Redwood Valley, CA freywine.com ✓  ✓  
Golden Vineyards  Mendocino County, CA goldenvineyards.com ✓   
Grgich Hills Estate Rutherford, CA grgich.com ✓  ✓  
Harms Vineyards & Lavendar Fields Napa Valley, CA harmsvineyardsandlavendarfields.com ✓   
Hawk and Horse Vineyards Lake County, CA hawkandhorsevineyards.com ✓   
Jack Rabbit Hill Estate Winery Redlands Mesa, CO jackrabbithill.com ✓  ✓  
Jeriko Estate Hopland, CA jerikoestate.com New  

Joseph Phelps Vineyards St. Helena, CA jpvwines.com New  

Mattern Vineyards Ukiah, CA matternvineyards.com ✓   
Maysara Winery • Momtazi Vineyards McMinnville, OR maysara.com ✓  ✓  
Mendocino Farms Ukiah, CA magnanimuswines.com  ✓  
Montemaggiore Healdsburg, CA montemaggiore.com ✓   

Montinore Estate Forest Grove, OR montinore.com ✓  ✓  
Pacific Rim 
Wallula Gap Vineyards 

Portland, OR 
Grandview, WA 

rieslingrules.com ✓  ✓  

Paul Dolan Vineyards Ukiah, CA Pauldolanvineyards.com  ✓  
Porter Creek Vineyards Healdsburg, CA portercreekvineyards.com ✓  ✓  
Presidio Vineyard & Winery Lompoc, CA presidiowinery.com ✓  ✓  
Puma Spring Vineyards Healdsburg, CA pumasprings.com ✓   
Quivira Vineyards & Winery Healdsburg, CA quivirawine.com ✓  ✓  
Radio-Coteau Sebastopol, CA radiocoteau.com  ✓  
Reeds Lane Vineyard Lyle, WA domainepouillon.com New  

Rex Hill Newberg, OR rexhill.com ✓   
Robert Sinskey Vineyards Napa, CA robertsinskey.com ✓   
Rose Ranch Kenwood, CA vineyardsinn.com ✓   
Sawyer Linquist Vineyard Los Olivos, CA qupe.com ✓   
Sky Saddle Wines Healdsburg, CA skysaddle.com New  
Sunhawk Farms Hopland, CA  ✓   
Sycamore Vineyards Rutherford, CA  ✓   
Truett•Hurst Winery Healdsburg, CA truetthurst.com  ✓  
Wilridge Vineyard & Winery Yakima, WA www.wilridgewinery.com New  

  


